Human Services Community Agency Survey Summary

Who has responded?
34 organizations

19 .org entries
8 .com entries

3 .edu entries

1 .netentry

1 .in.usentry

1 .netentry

1 .in.goventry
1 .work entry

Ethical and Profession Conduct

Question 1. Students have a sense of professional ethics and code of conduct
34 responses

1- 0 (0%) 2-1(2.9%) 3-1(2.9%) 4-9(26.5%) 5-23(67.6%)

Students have a sense of professional ethics and code of conduct
34 responses
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Question 2. Respect client confidentiality according to agency and legal guidelines
1- 0 (0%) 2-0(0%) 3-0(0%) 4-11(32.4%) 5-23(67.6%)

Respect client confidentiality according to agency and legal guidelines

34 responses
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23 (67 6%)
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11 (32.4%)




Question 3 Demonstrate a commitment to the helping profession
26 responded - Mostly with comments

13 responded said yes

responded said they agreed

responded said the student was committed to making a difference,
responded with a 5

responded with a 3

responded with a “ not a good sense of that” the student did what was asked
responded with amazing

responded with interest in helping others
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Demonstrate a commitment to the helping profession

26 responses
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Question 4. Interns attend the site as scheduled and are prompt
34 responses

1-1(2.9%) 2-1(2.9%) 3-5(14.7%) 4-9(26.6%) 5- 18(52.9%)

Interns attend the site as scheduled and are prompt.

34 responses
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1 (2.9%) 1(2.9%)

Question 5. Interns work well independently using good judgement
34 responses

1-2(5.9%)  2-0(0%) 3-6(17.6%) 4-11(32.4%) 5-15(44.1%)



Interns work well independently using good judgement

34 responses
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Client Skills

Question 6.Interns recognize and set appropriate boundaries with clients
34 responses

1- 0 (0%) 2-0(0%) 3-4(11.8%) 4-12(35.3%) 5-18(52.9%)

Interns recognize and set appropriate boundaries with clients

34 responses
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Question 7 Interns are sensitive to various cultural and lifestyles patterns
34 responses
1- 0 (0%) 2-0 (0%) 3-3(8.8%) 4-15(44.1%) 5-16(47.1%)

Interns are sensitive to various cultural and lifestyles patterns
34 responses
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Question 8 Interns are aware of community resources
34 responses
1- 0 (0%) 2-0(0%) 3-10(29.4%) 4-13(38.2%) 5-11(32.4%)

Interns are aware of community resources

34 responses
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Question 9 Interns are prepared and able to utilize appropriate helping skills at an Associate’s
degree level

34 responses

1- 0 (0%) 2-0(0%) 3-7(20.6%) 4-9(26.5%) 5-18(52.9%)

Interns are prepared and able to utilize appropriate helping skills at an

Associate's degree level
34 responses
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Intern Placement Process and Agency /College Collaboration

Question 10 Contact/communication between the college and site is adequate
34 responses

1- 0 (0%) 2-0 (0%) 3-5(14.7%) 4-7(20.6%) 5-22(64.7%)

Contact/communication between the college and site is adequate
34 responses
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Question 11 Placement process is seamless and the site knows what to expect from the college
and the student

34 responses
1- 0 (0%) 2-1(2.9%) 3-2(5.9%) 4-9(26.5%) 5-22(64.7%)

Placement process is seamless and the site knows what to expect from the
college and the student
34 responses
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Question 12 Interns positively impact day-to-day operation at the site
34 responses

1- 0 (0%) 2-1(2.9%) 3-2(5.9%)  4-9(26.5%) 5-22(64.7%)

Interns positively impact day-to-day operations at the site

34 responses
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Question 13 If issues/problems arise with interns, they are resolved satisfactorily and in a
timely manner

34 responses

1- 0 (0%) 2-1(2.9%) 3- 3(8.8%) 4-4(11.8%) 5-27(79.4%)
If issues/problems arise with interns, they are resolved satisfactorily and in
a timely manner

34 responses
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Question 14 Site will continue to accept lvy Tech Human Service interns
34 responses

97.1% Yes
2.9% No

Site will continue to accept Ivy Tech Human Service interns

34 responses

® Yes
@ No




